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Anlage
Am Seestern 10, 40547 Disseldorf
G 0211/591103 buero@duesseldorferhc.de

Sportwart/in
Schulz, Karsten
karsten.schulz@duesseldorferhc.de

Jugendwart/in
Caspers, Bjorn
T 0172 3483631 bjorn.caspers@duesseldorferhc.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Schulz, Karsten
karsten.schulz@duesseldorferhc.de
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Junioren U15 1 (4er) | Bezirkspokal Jugend

MF: Anna Rapsch

m 0171-9541901; Anna@rapsch.de

Junioren U15 2 (4er) | Bezirkspokal Jugend

MF: Tanja Dellbriigger

m #+49 170 3855135#; nadellbruegger@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Rapsch, Felix
Clausen, Vincent
Baltus, Moritz
Lammers, Moritz
Otto, Leander
Pieper, Ferdinand
Brunotte, Jakob
Heimbach, Justus
Gucanin, Nikolas
Stens, Paul
Lammers, Jasper
Arnold, Friedrich
Kobryn Melgarejo, Tomas
Rabenstein, Oskar
Beleta, Yago

von Soden, Konrad
Wietfeldt, Lieven
18 Kranz, Casimir
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ID-Nr.

10910060
10913619
10905617
10902368
10910027
11153273
11088482
10921491
10917852
10905699
11084619
11084697
11088553
10900695
11153241
11156069
11300762
11211304

LK

LK18,3
LK22,5
LK22,0
LK22,9
LK22,4
LK21,9
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,2
LK23,7
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK20,6
LK20,6
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